



TEND	ER DETAILS								
TEND	ER NO:	2-2020/21			TEN	NDER FILE NO:	3.00144		
TENDER TITLE: Medic			edical Practice Business Support Services						
RESPONSBILE OFFICER: Janelle Keene,				rocurement & Administration Officer					
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS OR SERVICES:									
The services provided under the Contract will include:									
Practice Management, Recruitment, Human resources management, Accounting and bookkeeping, Clinical leadership, Service coordination, Corporate services									
DECISION TO CALL TENDERS:				Delegated Authority to CEO					
VIA EMAIL – RECORD NUMBER:									
ADVERTISING DETAILS									
DATE:		Saturday 22 May 2021							
NEWS	PAPER/S:	The West Australian							
CLOSI	NG DATE AND TIME:	15 June 2021 at 12:00pm							
EXPRESSIONS OF INTEREST									
DATE	ISSUED:	N/A	N/A						
DATE TOOLES.									
TENDER VARIATIONS									
01	DATE ISSUED:	N/A	N/A						
01	ISSUED TO:								
TEND	ER OPENING DETAIL	S							
	ING DATE AND TIME:	_	Tuesda	av 15 June 202	·1				
OPEN	ING DATE AND TIME.	Name			•		Position		
		Natalie M'Leane				Development &	Executive Officer		
OPENED IN THE		Shane Ivers				CEO			
PRESENCE OF:		Janelle Keene				Procurement Officer			
TENDERS DETAILS:		Name					File Reference		
		First Health Services Pty Ltd				INT21/4A61221E			
							N121/4A01221E		
TENDER AWARD									
	OF COUNCIL MEETIN			COUNCIL MINUTE NO: 070621					
SUCCESSFUL TENDERER(S) NAME: First Health Services Pty Ltd									
AMOUNT OF SUCCESSFUL TENDER(S): \$430,500.00									

TENDERER NOTIFICATION OF RESULTS								
	Name	File Reference						
TENDERS DETAILS:	First Health Services Pty Ltd	INT21/4A61221E						
TENDERO DE TAIES.		IIV121/4A01221E						

Greg cel o boug Mr

Local Govt. Tenders

err or Armadale REQUEST FOR TENDER Descriptions
The Caly of Aroundale invited taxolers for this previous of aerocal participated below. TEN/1/21 | SUPPLY OF A RECREATION BEHVICES SOFTWARE PACKAGE

amadas we gov.eu

Ladgements tendent must be a environate and argumet electronic copy in and argumet electronic copy in a construction of the co

Conditions; # Connection of Connection and Council Staff w disquality tendence from the process.

The City of Americals do not intend to submit Survices or any tenders not recognizely active produces and submitted value of the product JOANNE ABBISS CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER



08/2021 for Supply Service and Repairs Pumps and Associated Bors Maintenance

Tanders containing all relevant details are to be enclosed in a socied envelope selected. Druce Marketanikana.

Then City of Comming to the C Subscious Ground Date: 2.50mb (Avvolt) Tuesdey, 22 June 2021 The contract shall be for a period of 8 years. PMB 21 11-13 Weldeck Street Dorgan WA 6525

Any Respondent tourid to have carryoneed City of Canning officier or elected remarks will be disqualified from the tender process. Athenseine (Arthur) Kyron Chief Executive Officer



NO. RETZ:ROZZ-SOR PROVISION OF MODILE PATROL GUARD, CROWD CONTROL AND STATIC GUARD SETTIVICES

Any Tander not submitted via the Shar's e-tendering portal with not be accepted for evaluation. The Principal is seeking tenders from suitably fewnord and experienced sincerty and experimented sincerthy gardenators to preside mobile gates guard, snewd sterifor in design guard services to building facilities and other intredirectars control throughout the City of Swan. The lovest or any response will not recordary, be accepted, and surveniers of the Shaw of Darksrup's Courselve's e staff will disputify tockerous been the archaether process. Disabling Documentation (Disabling Documentation) (Disabling Documentation) (Disabline) (D ANDRE SCHÖNFELDT Chief Executive Officer

The towers price or any tender will not necessarily be accepted. A funder that is not lodged with the City before Toracer aleadane will not correspond for evaluation. dere lostgad by hardicepy, at or facilitate will not be

drugs executive orrigen

CALL NOW!





REQUEST FOR TENDER NO.

The lose of pico or any Tendor will not necessarily be accompany. A Tendor that is not received the fact looked with the City before the Tendor doubline will not be considered for evaluation. Tendors foliaged by help of the considered for evaluation. Tendors foliagement will not be accepted.

Carevessing of any City of Swan Councilors of Officers will disquality tendersors from the Tender processe.

SHIRE OF IRWIN

REQUEST FOR TENDER

Practice Manager Support Services

The Shire of Irwin Irrelationship of the Shire of Irwin Irrelationship of Irrelationship of Irrelationship of Irrelation Duminesh Burgiors' Services to the Dompara Matilical Control In Dompara, Western Australia

To register and receive a copy of the teneter decreases the Entre of teneter the Entre of teneters the tenete

Shire of Dardanup

REQUEST FOR TEMPER BFT F0174050 EW PRINTERS, SCANNER AND COPER UNITS The Store of Dordanap
ne energy symmissions from
surfacely qualified and
supportored suppliers for
the exactly demonstration,
restablished the Properties,
to the Principal.

A copy of the Tondor documentation must be obtained by registering you betain a the Direction of Destanup's e-bestering ports of weeklenderspy

funder responses must be submitted no later than 14.00 AWST, Friday 04 June 2021

All contact for this Tender ment be made to the attender of Mr. Allen Hutchcon, Processing to Contact via the little's c-language potal of www.tenderlink.cest/ dankamus/

UPPERGASCOYNE

Lease of Gascoyne Amotion Caravan Park, Tavern, Petrol Station and Readbours

The Shifts of Upper Gasonylie is species freedow from suitably experienced and quanties. Listens to estudiate amount of the control of the co

The Dondline for Tenders to be authoritied is Montay, 14 June 2021 at 4,00pm WST.

Request for lender slocksmants are available from www.tendertink.com/resign/. Further information in regards a tile hispatial for Zinder can be obtained from Cealig Grant on (bits 9213 2027).

er executive o

Tender closes: Spm, Tursday 15 June, 2021 flenders must be definition because the extenders of extenders of extenders of the extender A tender that his not book authoritied electronically when tenders close will not be considered for evaluation. I appendix, emission or helid electronic forcious we not be considered for evaluation. Dendine 2:00PM, Madroadoy, 9 June 2001
Ledgement The Texter Fust po spicordo eschemicily fiscush the Chry Eteropeny portal property executive ledges and physical/serve. The City of Warneson may section to accept any tonder. Conveying of Councillors will DANIEL SMARK CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

> Local Govt. Notices

More detailed information can be notained from fitherone. Moreoth, telephone. not short force?



AN SE HOTICE OF INTENTION TO Residential Plate in dollar: 0.07973 Monorque Plate: \$1,241.00 Viscent-Residential Plate in dollar: 0.070125 Minimum Rate: 51,176.00

Vicant-Commercial Nate in dollar: 0.12817 Minimum Flage: \$1,550.40 Commercial & Industrial Late in dellar 0.06716 framum flate \$1,197.70 WE WELCOME

seepents on this proposed afternative and investigation of the objects and envision opposition to the objects and encourage of the proposed and encourage for the proposed and encourage for the proposed and encourage of the proposed of objects of the proposed and encourage of the proposed of the propos Practice Manager and Process of the Control of the FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

CITY OF CANNING

Details of the proposed differential rates are as follows:



The City of Carreing proposes to self 87 Control Street, Ousein Park (Lot Gil to Cit Ransport Ply Lid and Plate Ply Lid for the consultantion of \$850,000 or CNT. The market vision of the Specialists and Cliff in Merch 2011. Submissions on the proposed disposed of proceedy can be made in writing to the Chief Esscative Officie City of Camining Locatest stag 80, Westmand WA Step or emailed to landprosposedeawing wa. gov.au fry Spon, 8 June 2021



bs accordance with Section 6.56 of the Local Government A-F, 1305, estice is given that the proposed Differential thates for the 2001/2002 financial year are as toligen:

1.1 Differential General Rat Residential (GFV): 17,77th carts in the dollar Plural (UV) 1.5400 cents in the dollar Maring (UN): 29.3485 conts in the dollar Maring (ON): 91,7500 conts in the dellar

The figures shown above are estimates and may change so part of Council's deliberations after consideration of any submissions tensived.

Written Subtractions from decisions and retelephyses are decisions and retelephyses are according to the manufacture of the manufacture payments are to be forwarded to the Shike of Kondales, MO Stox 7, soundains, WA, SORF, by no manufacture, WA, SORF, by the June 2005.

Considered options of the second option option of the second option opti

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO LEVY DIFFERENTIAL RATES

In accordance with Section 6.36 of the Local Bovernment Act 1995, the City of Canning hereby gives notice of its intention to impose differential rates on a rateable property in the City of Canning in the 2021/22 financial year.

The cents in the dollar [\$] shown above are estimates and may be changed as part of the Council's deliberations on any submissions received. All statutory entitlements in relation to rates for pensioner and other concession holders will apply.

concession holder's will apply.

The objects of and reasons for each proposed rate and minimum payment may be inspected at any plane. Visit conning will go wairly operations to review the Statement of Objects and Reasons for Differential Rates 2021-22 (PDF) or the City's Administration Centra, 1317 Albary Highway. Cannington between 6.15am and 5ym.

You may also refer to the Statements of Objects and Reasons for Differential Rates 7021-22 to find out information about Canning Vale Specified Area Rate levied under Section 6.37 of the Local Government Act.

The City invites submissions in relation to the proposed differential rate Submissions can be made at yoursaycanning.com.au/proposedrates or posted to:

All submissions should be clearly marked Differential Rating Submission and received by no later than 5pm, Manday 14 June 2021.

nation, please contact Hitesh Attawala on 9231 0575

CANNING WAS DOWN

The Chief Executive Officer City of Canning

ARTHUR KYRON CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

City of Canning Locked Bag 80 VEL SHPOOL WA 6986

For further informa during office hours.



Local Severament stinanolal Management Regulation 1990 [reg. 75] rates or earWice charges bottos is hereby quom find. Notice is hereby quom find. Decided forwards of the property of the control forwards of the property of t signed for and on bahelf of the Shire of Constantin

Shiart Hobiey Chief Executive Officer Description of land and lot or location numbers Lot 247 (No. 20) Watts Street, Plan or Diegram Numbers Deposited Plan 222787

Title reference: Volume 2000 Folio 640 Areas Mechaning Birooft Watts Street Description of improvements, if any tions Name of Owners Damair Street Periotism Name of other persons appointing to have an existe or interest; Sheriff's Office of Western Australia Natus/service charges outstanding: \$9,606.77

Description of land and lot or location number: Let 245 Bin. 24 Moore North Bond, Meckering Plan or Diagram Number Doposited Plan 272787 Tittle reference: Valume 2734 Folio 865

Description of Marrie of Owners Dames Stuar Receiver Name of other parades appearing to have an exten-or asternati, Street 9 Other of Retearcovice charges outstanding: 50,07926 Other charges due on land, Notes

Dove Burriers Office Conference of Conferenc



PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT ACT 2005 LOCAL PLANNING SCHEME AMERICANTS AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION CITY OF SWAN LOCAL TOWN PLANNING SCHEME No.17 AMENDMENT No.198

POSE OF AN To insert development standards to apply to "Special Jee Zone No.20" SAUZ 260, white comprises the City-owned aged frouting site known as Etvino Chidela of Life 5 (No. 1.3) Etvine Struct, Vivosch. INSPECTION OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTS.

DOCUMENTS:

City of flown Astronoctoryon, Control No. 2 Michigand Segurator, Control No. 2 Michigand Segurator, No. 2 Michigand Segurator, Control No. 2 Michigand Segurator, Control No. 2 Michigand Segurator, Control Michigand Segurator, Control Michigand Segurator, Control No. 2 Michigand Segur BURNESSION CLOSING

through you wish to comment on this proposal you may do no vis an ordine edynization on the above withdra or in writing on or before the settingsion or before the settingsion occurry date. All written authorisations should be authorised to the undertugned. Only of 5 was MO Box 165, MSQLAND NA 6868, quoting reference (PSTY-108). J EDWARDS

A Perparent Grows

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF ELECTORS

A COpm Tuneday & June 2021

In secretary with Decision

Act 1965, notice is given the

Act 1965, notice is given the

We Armal Channer media

will be read of 8.00pm on

We Armal Channer

Street, Pergentrial Garne, The

Priling 4 Aura 2021 on the

Should website. worespepper

mishigarors. Aura 2021 on the

Should website.

Order of Business
1. To sociove the Avenuel
Hisport 2010-2020 for the
year ended 30 Julius 2020
2. Opened Rusiness 2. Deserté Rusiness

Trus Booted Mentières and autif veccome your questions and veccome your questions of the properties of the properties of the properties of the properties of the Notice of Meeting to the Notice of Meeting to the Notice of the Notice o

In order for complex countries to be answered at the meeting, guestions must be received by 4.00pm an Magazin 7.1,555 2021. Copies of the Averal Report will be available for respection from Wednesday 2 June 2021 as the Stine of Pepperment



Registrations of Interest are invited for Mahala Estate, Forrestdale

Civil Construction Services – Fixed Term Contract

These works form part of a new residential community in Perth's fast-growing south-easter comider. Well located, this site is approximately 23km from Perth CBD with good access to Armadale Road and Tonkin Highway.

A civil contractor is sought for a fixed term of 12-months, Scope of works includes busic earthworks, retaining walls, roadworks, stowmwater and subsoil drainage, severe & water reticulation, underground power, and gas reticulation to provide fully serviced lots.

ROI to close at 4pm, Thursday 27 May, 2021

LWP # 1051

PERKINS

PERTH OFFICE Bayswater Station Building Prices Required 4th June 2021

HMAS Stirling, Fleet Logistics Support Element Prices Required 4th June 2021

Transportable
Prices Required
10:00am 24th May 2021

BGC

Construction PERTH OFFICE

SOUTHWEST OFFICE

EMCO

P: 9297 0100 F: 9297 0111

REQUEST FOR TENDER (RFT)

Tender Reference T12/21

Boat launching facility

Newposition aids
 Transfer documents are available for download from the Tenders WW verbrille at the following address views tredeficially applying and contain additional distall on the IRFT process and the Welfer required.

Interested parties are required to register on the Tenders WIA website to be able to download and receive the tender documents and fodge submissions. There will be a mandatory Tender bringing at 1000ism SVF on Nidely 28 May 2021 via Microsoft Teams solatine. Further details of the Tender documents. If a sistiatine is required in downloading the tender documents, from the above web address or these are any questions relating to this tender tenderers should contact Michael Cordingley on 108() 6217-7184 or at michael Condigon propriet on the Condigon of the Cond

The Tender will open on Tenders WA on Saturday 22 May 2021 and close at 4:00pm WST on Moeday 05 July 2021; no tenders will be able to be lodged after this time.



Penth Ph: (08) 9240 7701 BUNBURY OFFICE Bunbury Hospital Redevelopment, Stage 1 -

Burioury Ph: (08) 9721 7300 The Building Code 2016 app to all Perkits Builders proje

Don Burnett Citief Executive Officer

FOR SPOILBANK MARINA DEVELOPMENT WORKS PACKAGE 3 - MARINE STRUCTURES

Interested parties are invited to fender for the provision of Spoilbank Marina, Development. Works Package 5 – Marine Structures in Port Hedund. Plebar Ports Authority PPAL as the Meeleoper of the Spoillank Marina; require the design and construction of marine structures at the Spoillank Marina; require which to engage a suitably qualified and experienced construction of the following marine structures:

Boat mooring pens
 Fixed public jetty

- Navigation aids

